Post Office at Main Gate

Facility
Dorms
AGOW & MSG

[ |Airman's Attic

Airman & Family Readiness
Airman Leadership School
Base Exchange

Car Wash

Chapel

Child Development Center
Commissary

1 Dining Facility

Education Center & Library
Education Testing Center
First Term Airmen Center
Fitness Center

Fitness Center Annex

Force Support Headquarters
Golf Course & the DIVE

| |Heritage Hall

Hoffman Auditorium
Honor Guard

ID Cards - Parker Greene
Indoor Pool

Lodging

Moody Clinic

Moody Field Club
Qutdoor Pool

| |Shoppette

the SHOP

the SPOT

Thrift Shop

Veterinary Clinic

Visiting Officers Quarters
Weigh Station

Youth Programs
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Grid Square Building #
G3 115
F1 207
H2 404
D3 1216
E4 9204
E5 846
H4 110
F1 210
F4 902
G6 571
H1 328
H4 440
D3 1223
H2 404
H3 4008
H3 400
E1l 1806
G3 104
H5 108
G8 796
G4 105
H5 556
G2 201
F3 9200
F3 9201
H3 401
E6 554
E5 840
G5 583
E5 843
H3 111
G2 213
E3 97 0 100
F1 1804 e Y
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23D FORCE SUPPORT SQUADRON
MOODY AIR FORCE BASE, GA

BASE MAP &
HOURS OF

OPERATIONS
WWW.MOODYFSS.COM

For more information, visit
www.moodyfss.com and =
facebook.com/moodyfss! &Fss



